IoT Power Consumption
Measurement
Application Note
Products:
● R&S®RT-ZVC02 / 04
● R&S®CMW500 / 290 / 270
● R&S®CMWrun
● R&S®HMC 8043

tional for a sufficient period of time.
Battery Powered Off-the-Shelf Device
Ordering Information
35Application Note IoT Power Consumption Measurement ─ 1MA281
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Ordner No.
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 4 voltage/
current channels for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC04 1326.0259.24
Multi-Channel Power Probe, 2 × 2 voltage/
current channels for R&S®CMWrun
R&S®RT-ZVC02 1326.0259.22
Wideband Radio Communication Tester R&S®CMW500 1201.0002K50
CMW00 Basic Assembly, 70MHz to 3.3GHz R&S®CMW-PS505 1208.8921.02
CMW module H100A, Baseband Measure-
ment Unit, with 1GByte digitizer memory
R&S®CMW-S100A 1202.4701.02
CMW module H550M, Baseband interconnec-
tion, flexible link, for multibox/non-signaling/
signaling/IQ access
R&S®CMW-S550M 1202.4801.14
CMW module H570B, RF Converter (TRX) R&S®CMW-S570B 1202.5008.03
CMW module H590D, RF Frontend, advanced
functionality
R&S®CMW-S590D 1202.5108.03
CMW module H600B, CMW500 frontpanel
with display/keypad
R&S®CMW-S600B 1201.0102.03
CMW module H052S, Solid State Drive (SSD) R&S®CMW-S052S 1202.4201.20
CMW module H300B, Signaling Unit Wide-
band (SUW), for WCDMA / LTE
R&S®CMW-B300B 1202.6304.03
CMW module H450D, Data Application Unit R&S®CMW-B450D 1202.8759.05
CMW module H570B, Extra RF Converter
(TRX)
R&S®CMW-B570B 1202.8659.03
CMW module H660A, Option Carrier R&S®CMW-B660A 1202.7000.02
CMW module H661A, Ethernet switch R&S®CMW-B661A 1202.7100.02
CMW LTE FDD Release 8, SISO, signaling/
network emulation, basic functionality
R&S®CMW-KS500 1203.6108.02
CMW LTE Release 8, SISO, signaling/network
emulation, advanced functionality
R&S®CMW-KS510 1203.9859.02
CMW LTE TDD (TD-LTE) Release 8, signal-
ing/network emulation, basic functionality
R&S®CMW-KS550 1204.8904.02
CMWrun sequencer software tool R&S®CMW-KT051 1203.4157.02
CMWrun sequencer software tool, LTE R&S®CMW-KT055 1207.2107.02
Application testing / IMS bundle, including :  IP
data interface R&S®CMW-KA065/100/150,
 measurements R&S®CMW-KM050/051,  IMS
services R&S®CMW-KAA20 and -KA065
R&S®CMW-PK45 1207.6354.03
Rohde & Schwarz
36Application Note IoT Power Consumption Measurement ─ 1MA281
7 Rohde & Schwarz
The Rohde & Schwarz electronics group offers innovative solutions in the following